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Planned Itinerary for Dr Keith Jenkins, 

Servants of the Lord Ministries

Nottingham, England

www.solm.org and keith.jenkins@solm.org 

First trip to Germany, Belgium, Holland,

Austria, Portugal & Spain in Nov 2019

Thursday 31 Octber 
Dep 15:00 Stapleford Arr 16:00 Coventry

Thursday 31 October
England: Coventry

Friday 1 November 
National Express: Dep 06:25 Coventry Arr 10:00 Stansted

Friday 1 November 
Ryanair: Dep 12:55 Stansted Arr 15:20 Karlsruhe Baden Baden

Friday 1 November

Germany: Schwetzingen

Saturday 2 November
Germany: Schwetzingen

Saturday 2 November
Germany: Schwetzingen

Saturday 2 November
Germany: Schwetzingen

Sunday 3 November 9a
Germany: To be announced

Sunday 3 November 4p
Germany: Mettmann: JCFAN

Monday 4 November
Germany: Wiehl

Monday 4 November 
Belgium: Vervier: Aliance church

Tuesday 5 November
Holland: Eindhoven: Ladies meeting am

Tuesday 5 November

Ryanair: Dep 13:35 Eindhoven, Arr 15:10 Vienna
Tuesday 5 November 
Austria: Trofaiach/Graz: Home Group

Wednesday 6 November

Wizzair: Dep 06:10 Vienna, Arr 08:55 Valencia
Wednesday 6 November

Alsa Bus: Dep 11:15 Valencia Bus sta Arr 15:00 Murcia
Wed’sday 6 November
Spain: Murcia: Mula: House meeting

Wed’sday 6 November
Spain: Alicante

Wed’sday 6 November
Spain: Alicante

Wednesday 6 November

Alsa Bus: Dep 22:00 Murcia Arr 06:25 Seville

Thursday 7 November

Alsa Bus: Dep 07:30 Murcia Arr 09:00 Seville

Thursday 7 November
Portugal: Faro: Loule: Romanian church 8pm

Friday 8 November

Portugal: Faro

Saturday 9 November

Alsa Bus: Dep 08:45 Faro Arr 13:00 Seville

Saturday 9 November

Alsa Bus: Dep 15:00 Seville Arr 17:45 Malaga

Saturday 9 November
Spain: Marbella

Sunday 10 November
Spain: Malaga

Sunday 10 November
Spain: Malaga

Monday 11 November
Norwegian: Dep 06:40 Malaga  Arr 08:25 Gatwick airpt ST

Monday 11 November
National Express: Dep 09:00 Gatwick airpt ST Arr 11:05

Monday 11 November
National express: Dep 12:00 Victoria  Arr 14:25 Coventry

Monday 11 November
National express: Dep 13:00 Victoria  Arr 16:00 Nottingham
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